Position Other Positions Held

Police Chief
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Police Captain
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Captain
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Corporal

City

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$278,306
$204,428
$198,736
$196,020
$195,971
$187,426
$182,709
$180,636
$178,073
$174,366
$173,117
$171,843
$170,986
$170,887
$169,365
$167,661
$164,404
$161,436
$158,691
$157,000
$156,030
$152,416
$151,968
$151,789
$148,652
$147,320
$147,191
$145,281
$145,037
$144,292

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,007
$36,757
$39,771
$44,558
$55,375
$51,600
$51,600
$41,800
$39,108
$45,438
$48,760
$30,608
$23,958
$34,236
$41,956
$28,571
$39,758
$49,299
$36,301
$39,610
$25,295
$36,192
$12,249
$45,109
$24,258
$21,836
$43,626
$37,677
$19,975
$41,376



Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Corporal

Information Systems

Administrator
Police Officer
Police Officer

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police

Police

$142,336
$139,545
$138,825
$138,795
$136,780
$136,725
$136,426
$135,596
$134,454
$133,281
$132,687
$132,342
$131,248
$130,544
$129,427
$128,684
$128,483
$127,733
$127,171
$126,109
$125,573
$125,436
$124,664
$124,170
$123,749
$122,900
$122,705
$122,383
$119,877

$118,807
$118,526

$39,640
$21,375
$20,863
$22,236
$44,592
$41,962
$28,239
$21,034
$40,076
$38,928
$39,586
$21,021
$39,856
$12,238
$42,495
$40,775
$38,945
$30,646
$21,161
$39,598
$29,906
$27,240
$33,724
$21,529
$38,023
$38,398
$37,556
$38,191
$32,004

$37,882
$11,017



Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Lead Dispatcher
Police Lieutenant
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Dispatcher
Police Officer

Police Officer
Information Systems Technician
Police Dispatcher
Police Officer

Police Dispatcher
Forensic Specialist
Police Dispatcher
Police Dispatcher
Forensic Specialist
Police Officer

Police Dispatcher
Police Dispatcher
Police Dispatcher
Information Systems Technician
Crimes Analyst Assistant
Police Officer

Administrative Assistant

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$118,148
$117,853
$117,657
$116,376
$116,251
$116,084
$114,201
$113,329
$111,272
$111,104
$107,900
$107,370
$105,661
$104,466
$102,214
$100,872
$95,982
$94,807
$94,775
$94,054
$94,026
$93,546
$93,067
$92,445
$91,420
$87,927
$87,621
$86,759
$86,142
$83,775
$83,177
$80,156

$28,615
$29,686
$13,585
$23,836
$29,846
$18,280
$37,592
$34,548
$37,653
$28,687
$51,194
$36,870
$28,896
$17,409
$28,216
$19,302
$26,257
$24,329
$16,976
$33,869
$17,196
$25,325
$22,797
$17,145

$9,977
$13,891
$31,377
$16,573
$35,692
$13,572
$28,752
$13,615



Property Technician

Police Records Supervisor
Forensic Specialist

Police Dispatcher

Police Services Officer

Police Records Clerk

Senior Administrative Assistant
Senior Account Clerk

Police Records Clerk

Police Services Officer

Police Services Officer

Police Records Clerk

Police Officer

Parking Enforcement Specialist
Police Records Clerk

Police Records Clerk

Parking Enforcement Specialist
Police Records Clerk

Police Records Clerk

Police Records Clerk

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Records Clerk

Parking Enforcement Specialist
Police Sergeant

Police Reserve Officer Pt
Police Officer

Police Training Assistant Pt
Police Officer

Emergency Services
Coordinator Pt

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$78,999
$78,347
$78,085
$77,855
$76,702
$73,921
$72,006
$71,581
$70,437
$65,407
$64,163
$63,907
$62,993
$62,798
$62,100
$61,356
$60,896
$60,356
$58,995
$58,586
$57,789
$55,712
$55,091
$49,955
$42,663
$42,639
$37,580
$35,214
$34,716
$34,094
$32,780

$15,138
$29,603
$34,210
$31,174
$13,689
$20,151
$28,589
$22,610
$26,891
$25,877
$30,619
$19,054
$23,733
$18,876
$30,641
$30,352
$20,360
$26,893
$29,286
$18,452
$7,657
$32,394
$5,364
$19,916
$24,578
$45,599
$358
$7,247
$7,535
$6,868
$1,229



Police Services Officer
Contract/Misc.

Police Officer

Police Officer Recruit

Police Dispatcher Pt

Police Reserve Officer Pt
Police Reserve Officer Pt
Police Reserve Officer Pt
Police Corporal
Transcriptionist Pt

Police Records Clerk
Transcriptionist Pt

Police Officer

Police Reserve Officer Pt
Police Officer Recruit
Community Services Aide Pt
Community Services Aide Pt
Community Services Aide Pt
Community Services Aide Pt
Community Services Aide Pt
Police Dispatcher Pt

Police Services Aide Pt
Police Dispatcher Pt

Police Officer

Police Officer Recruit

Police Dispatcher Pt

Police Services Aide Pt
Police Reserve Officer Pt
Community Services Aide Pt
Police Reserve Officer Pt
Police Reserve Officer Pt

Police Dispatcher Pt

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$31,614
$27,450
$25,816
$25,391
$24,336
$23,358
$22,770
$22,703
$19,899
$19,512
$19,270
$18,920
$18,647
$17,158
$14,847
$14,000
$12,792
$12,733
$12,410
$12,249
$11,700
$11,496
$10,013
$7,842
$7,149
$5,154
$4,074
$3,400
$3,275
$980
$950
$776

$8,767
$1,029
$5,405
$9,071
$913
$618
$830
$592
$13,889
$732
$696
$710
$2,929
$354
$5,618
$506
$460
$458
$447
$440
$2,519
$409
$2,126
$2,698
$3,069
$193
$153
$128
$122
$37
$192
$170



Police Services Aide Pt Buena Park Police $675 $25



