Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Buena Park	Police	\$278,306	\$52,007
Police Officer		Buena Park	Police	\$204,428	\$36,757
Police Corporal		Buena Park	Police	\$198,736	\$39,771
Police Sergeant		Buena Park	Police	\$196,020	\$44,558
Police Captain		Buena Park	Police	\$195,971	\$55,375
Police Lieutenant		Buena Park	Police	\$187,426	\$51,600
Police Lieutenant		Buena Park	Police	\$182,709	\$51,600
Police Captain		Buena Park	Police	\$180,636	\$41,800
Police Officer		Buena Park	Police	\$178,073	\$39,108
Police Sergeant		Buena Park	Police	\$174,366	\$45,438
Police Lieutenant		Buena Park	Police	\$173,117	\$48,760
Police Corporal		Buena Park	Police	\$171,843	\$30,608
Police Corporal		Buena Park	Police	\$170,986	\$23,958
Police Sergeant		Buena Park	Police	\$170,887	\$34,236
Police Sergeant		Buena Park	Police	\$169,365	\$41,956
Police Sergeant		Buena Park	Police	\$167,661	\$28,571
Police Corporal		Buena Park	Police	\$164,404	\$39,758
Police Lieutenant		Buena Park	Police	\$161,436	\$49,299
Police Lieutenant		Buena Park	Police	\$158,691	\$36,301
Police Corporal		Buena Park	Police	\$157,000	\$39,610
Police Sergeant		Buena Park	Police	\$156,030	\$25,295
Police Sergeant		Buena Park	Police	\$152,416	\$36,192
Police Officer		Buena Park	Police	\$151,968	\$12,249
Police Sergeant		Buena Park	Police	\$151,789	\$45,109
Police Corporal		Buena Park	Police	\$148,652	\$24,258
Police Corporal		Buena Park	Police	\$147,320	\$21,836
Police Sergeant		Buena Park	Police	\$147,191	\$43,626
Police Officer		Buena Park	Police	\$145,281	\$37,677
Police Officer		Buena Park	Police	\$145,037	\$19,975
Police Corporal		Buena Park	Police	\$144,292	\$41,376

Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$142,336	\$39,640
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$139,545	\$21,375
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$138,825	\$20,863
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$138,795	\$22,236
Police Sergeant	Buena Park	Police	\$136,780	\$44,592
Police Sergeant	Buena Park	Police	\$136,725	\$41,962
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$136,426	\$28,239
Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$135,596	\$21,034
Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$134,454	\$40,076
Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$133,281	\$38,928
Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$132,687	\$39,586
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$132,342	\$21,021
Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$131,248	\$39,856
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$130,544	\$12,238
Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$129,427	\$42,495
Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$128,684	\$40,775
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$128,483	\$38,945
Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$127,733	\$30,646
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$127,171	\$21,161
Police Sergeant	Buena Park	Police	\$126,109	\$39,598
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$125,573	\$29,906
Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$125,436	\$27,240
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$124,664	\$33,724
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$124,170	\$21,529
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$123,749	\$38,023
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$122,900	\$38,398
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$122,705	\$37,556
Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$122,383	\$38,191
Information Systems Administrator	Buena Park	Police	\$119,877	\$32,004
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$118,807	\$37,882
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$118,526	\$11,017

Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$118,148	\$28,615
Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$117,853	\$29,686
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$117,657	\$13,585
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$116,376	\$23,836
Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$116,251	\$29,846
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$116,084	\$18,280
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$114,201	\$37,592
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$113,329	\$34,548
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$111,272	\$37,653
Police Lead Dispatcher	Buena Park	Police	\$111,104	\$28,687
Police Lieutenant	Buena Park	Police	\$107,900	\$51,194
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$107,370	\$36,870
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$105,661	\$28,896
Police Dispatcher	Buena Park	Police	\$104,466	\$17,409
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$102,214	\$28,216
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$100,872	\$19,302
Information Systems Technician	Buena Park	Police	\$95,982	\$26,257
Police Dispatcher	Buena Park	Police	\$94,807	\$24,329
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$94,775	\$16,976
Police Dispatcher	Buena Park	Police	\$94,054	\$33,869
Forensic Specialist	Buena Park	Police	\$94,026	\$17,196
Police Dispatcher	Buena Park	Police	\$93,546	\$25,325
Police Dispatcher	Buena Park	Police	\$93,067	\$22,797
Forensic Specialist	Buena Park	Police	\$92,445	\$17,145
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$91,420	\$9,977
Police Dispatcher	Buena Park	Police	\$87,927	\$13,891
Police Dispatcher	Buena Park	Police	\$87,621	\$31,377
Police Dispatcher	Buena Park	Police	\$86,759	\$16,573
Information Systems Technician	Buena Park	Police	\$86,142	\$35,692
Crimes Analyst Assistant	Buena Park	Police	\$83,775	\$13,572
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$83,177	\$28,752
Administrative Assistant	Buena Park	Police	\$80,156	\$13,615

Property Technician	Buena Park	Police	\$78,999	\$15,138
Police Records Supervisor	Buena Park	Police	\$78,347	\$29,603
Forensic Specialist	Buena Park	Police	\$78,085	\$34,210
Police Dispatcher	Buena Park	Police	\$77,855	\$31,174
Police Services Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$76,702	\$13,689
Police Records Clerk	Buena Park	Police	\$73,921	\$20,151
Senior Administrative Assistant	Buena Park	Police	\$72,006	\$28,589
Senior Account Clerk	Buena Park	Police	\$71,581	\$22,610
Police Records Clerk	Buena Park	Police	\$70,437	\$26,891
Police Services Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$65,407	\$25,877
Police Services Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$64,163	\$30,619
Police Records Clerk	Buena Park	Police	\$63,907	\$19,054
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$62,993	\$23,733
Parking Enforcement Specialist	Buena Park	Police	\$62,798	\$18,876
Police Records Clerk	Buena Park	Police	\$62,100	\$30,641
Police Records Clerk	Buena Park	Police	\$61,356	\$30,352
Parking Enforcement Specialist	Buena Park	Police	\$60,896	\$20,360
Police Records Clerk	Buena Park	Police	\$60,356	\$26,893
Police Records Clerk	Buena Park	Police	\$58,995	\$29,286
Police Records Clerk	Buena Park	Police	\$58,586	\$18,452
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$57,789	\$7,657
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$55,712	\$32,394
Police Sergeant	Buena Park	Police	\$55,091	\$5,364
Police Records Clerk	Buena Park	Police	\$49,955	\$19,916
Parking Enforcement Specialist	Buena Park	Police	\$42,663	\$24,578
Police Sergeant	Buena Park	Police	\$42,639	\$45,599
Police Reserve Officer Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$37,580	\$358
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$35,214	\$7,247
Police Training Assistant Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$34,716	\$7,535
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$34,094	\$6,868
Emergency Services Coordinator Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$32,780	\$1,229

Police Services Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$31,614	\$8,767
Contract/Misc.	Buena Park	Police	\$27,450	\$1,029
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$25,816	\$5,405
Police Officer Recruit	Buena Park	Police	\$25,391	\$9,071
Police Dispatcher Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$24,336	\$913
Police Reserve Officer Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$23,358	\$618
Police Reserve Officer Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$22,770	\$830
Police Reserve Officer Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$22,703	\$592
Police Corporal	Buena Park	Police	\$19,899	\$13,889
Transcriptionist Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$19,512	\$732
Police Records Clerk	Buena Park	Police	\$19,270	\$696
Transcriptionist Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$18,920	\$710
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$18,647	\$2,929
Police Reserve Officer Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$17,158	\$354
Police Officer Recruit	Buena Park	Police	\$14,847	\$5,618
Community Services Aide Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$14,000	\$506
Community Services Aide Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$12,792	\$460
Community Services Aide Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$12,733	\$458
Community Services Aide Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$12,410	\$447
Community Services Aide Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$12,249	\$440
Police Dispatcher Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$11,700	\$2,519
Police Services Aide Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$11,496	\$409
Police Dispatcher Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$10,013	\$2,126
Police Officer	Buena Park	Police	\$7,842	\$2,698
Police Officer Recruit	Buena Park	Police	\$7,149	\$3,069
Police Dispatcher Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$5,154	\$193
Police Services Aide Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$4,074	\$153
Police Reserve Officer Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$3,400	\$128
Community Services Aide Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$3,275	\$122
Police Reserve Officer Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$980	\$37
Police Reserve Officer Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$950	\$192
Police Dispatcher Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$776	\$170

Police Services Aide Pt	Buena Park	Police	\$675	\$25	
I Office Services / flac I t	Ducharak	1 Office	Ψ013	Ψ23	